
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of February 2023

Particulars

2625 27=(23+24+25+26)1

Remarks

28

PS

Current Year Budget

MOOE FinEx CO

2 3 4 5

Prior Year's Budget

PS

6=(2+3+4+5)

TOTAL

8

Current Year's Accounts Payable

7 9 10

Sub-Total

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Trust Liabilities

11=(7+8+9+10)

TOTAL

12

SUB-TOTAL

13

PS

14

MOOE

15

TOTAL

Grand Total

2018=(6+17) 1917=(11+16)

PS TOTALFinExMOOE

16=(12+13+14+15)

CO

22=(19+20+21)21

PS MOOE FinEx CO MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total
CO

2423

Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Other Executive Offices

Philippine Competition Commission

< not applicable >

26 038 0000000

01 Regular Agency FundFund Cluster

:

:

:

:

:

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 11,399,415.50 2,295,861.94 0.00 0.00 586,546.97 4,844,552.37 0.00 0.00 1,900,721.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0013,695,277.44 5,431,099.34 1,900,721.07 7,331,820.41 21,027,097.85 0.00 11,985,962.47 9,041,135.38 0.00 0.00 21,027,097.850.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 11,399,415.50 2,295,861.94 0.00 0.00 586,546.97 4,844,552.37 0.00 0.00 1,900,721.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0013,695,277.44 5,431,099.34 1,900,721.07 7,331,820.41 21,027,097.85 0.00 11,985,962.47 9,041,135.38 0.00 0.00 21,027,097.850.00

      MDS Checks Issued 6,859,290.53 1,015,317.29 0.00 0.00 223,745.78 3,364,344.34 0.00 0.00 1,105,497.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007,874,607.82 3,588,090.12 1,105,497.67 4,693,587.79 12,568,195.61 0.00 7,083,036.31 5,485,159.30 0.00 0.00 12,568,195.610.00

      Advice to Debit Account 4,540,124.97 1,280,544.65 0.00 0.00 362,801.19 1,480,208.03 0.00 0.00 795,223.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,820,669.62 1,843,009.22 795,223.40 2,638,232.62 8,458,902.24 0.00 4,902,926.16 3,555,976.08 0.00 0.00 8,458,902.240.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 11,399,415.50 2,295,861.94 0.00 0.00 13,695,277.44 586,546.97 4,844,552.37 0.00 0.00 5,431,099.34 0.00 1,900,721.07 0.00 0.00 1,900,721.07 7,331,820.41 21,027,097.85 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 11,985,962.47 9,041,135.38 0.00 0.00 21,027,097.85

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,261,735.98 26,821.62 0.00 0.00 86,607.17 1,403,529.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 33,952.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,288,557.60 1,490,136.41 33,952.65 1,524,089.06 2,812,646.66 0.00 1,348,343.15 1,464,303.51 0.00 0.00 2,812,646.66

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 1,261,735.98 26,821.62 0.00 0.00 86,607.17 1,403,529.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 33,952.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,288,557.60 1,490,136.41 33,952.65 1,524,089.06 2,812,646.66 0.00 1,348,343.15 1,464,303.51 0.00 0.00 2,812,646.66

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government
property

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar
claims

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,261,735.98 26,821.62 0.00 0.00 1,288,557.60 86,607.17 1,403,529.24 0.00 0.00 1,490,136.41 0.00 33,952.65 0.00 0.00 33,952.65 1,524,089.06 2,812,646.66 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 1,348,343.15 1,464,303.51 0.00 0.00 2,812,646.66

GRAND TOTAL 12,661,151.48 2,322,683.56 0.00 0.00 14,983,835.04 673,154.14 6,248,081.61 0.00 6,921,235.750.00 0.00 1,934,673.72 0.00 0.00 1,934,673.72 8,855,909.47 23,839,744.51 0.00 0.00 13,334,305.620.00 0.00 0.0010,505,438.89 0.00 23,839,744.51

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 40,472,314.40 39,921,646.66 80,393,961.06

  NCA 37,109,000.00 37,109,000.00 74,218,000.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 3,363,314.40 2,812,646.66 6,175,961.06

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 40,472,314.40 39,921,646.66 80,393,961.06

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 30,665,818.53 23,839,744.51 54,505,563.04

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 9,806,495.87 16,081,902.15 25,888,398.02

Total Disbursements Program 104,883,000.00 63,966,000.00 168,849,000.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 30,665,818.53 23,839,744.51 54,505,563.04

(Over)/Under spending 74,217,181.47 40,126,255.49 114,343,436.96

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

EMILY ROSE V. SALANO

Accountant

2023-03-07 09:56:23

Certified Correct:

Chief Accountant

2023-03-07 09:56:47

REUBEN JONATHAN P. MONTENEGRO

Recommending Approval:

2023-03-07 11:47:34

Approved By:

ATTY. JOSEPH MELVIN B. BASAS

Director IV, FPMO

Date: Date: Date:

1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 07/03/2023 11:47  version.FAR4.1.2 ; Status : SUBMITTED



FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of February 2023

Particulars

2625 27=(23+24+25+26)1

Remarks

28

PS

Current Year Budget

MOOE FinEx CO

2 3 4 5

Prior Year's Budget

PS

6=(2+3+4+5)

TOTAL

8

Current Year's Accounts Payable

7 9 10

Sub-Total

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Trust Liabilities

11=(7+8+9+10)

TOTAL

12

SUB-TOTAL

13

PS

14

MOOE

15

TOTAL

Grand Total

2018=(6+17) 1917=(11+16)

PS TOTALFinExMOOE

16=(12+13+14+15)

CO

22=(19+20+21)21

PS MOOE FinEx CO MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total
CO

2423

Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Other Executive Offices

Philippine Competition Commission

< not applicable >

26 038 0000000

07 Trust ReceiptsFund Cluster

:

:

:

:

:

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 305,658.30 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 305,658.30 0.00 305,658.30 0.00 0.00 305,658.300.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 305,658.30 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 305,658.30 0.00 305,658.30 0.00 0.00 305,658.300.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 305,658.30 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 305,658.30 0.00 305,658.30 0.00 0.00 305,658.300.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 305,658.30 305,658.30 0.00 305,658.30 0.00 0.00 305,658.30

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government
property

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar
claims

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 305,658.30 0.000.00 305,658.30 0.00305,658.30 0.00 305,658.30

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 0.00 305,659.00 305,659.00

  NCA 0.00 305,659.00 305,659.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 0.00 305,659.00 305,659.00

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 0.00 305,658.30 305,658.30

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 0.00 0.70 0.70

Total Disbursements Program 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

(Over)/Under spending 0.00 0.00 0.00

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

EMILY ROSE V. SALANO

Accountant

2023-03-07 09:56:23

Certified Correct:

Chief Accountant

2023-03-07 09:56:47

REUBEN JONATHAN P. MONTENEGRO

Recommending Approval:

2023-03-07 11:47:34

Approved By:

ATTY. JOSEPH MELVIN B. BASAS

Director IV, FPMO

Date: Date: Date:

1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 07/03/2023 11:47  version.FAR4.1.2 ; Status : SUBMITTED



FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of February 2023

Particulars

2625 27=(23+24+25+26)1

Remarks

28

PS

Current Year Budget

MOOE FinEx CO

2 3 4 5

Prior Year's Budget

PS

6=(2+3+4+5)

TOTAL

8

Current Year's Accounts Payable

7 9 10

Sub-Total

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Trust Liabilities

11=(7+8+9+10)

TOTAL

12

SUB-TOTAL

13

PS

14

MOOE

15

TOTAL

Grand Total

2018=(6+17) 1917=(11+16)

PS TOTALFinExMOOE

16=(12+13+14+15)

CO

22=(19+20+21)21

PS MOOE FinEx CO MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total
CO

2423

Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Other Executive Offices

Philippine Competition Commission

< not applicable >

26 038 0000000

02 Foreign Assisted Projects FundFund Cluster

:

:

:

:

:

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,128,029.90 0.00 0.00 1,701,697.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 6,128,029.90 1,701,697.35 7,829,727.25 7,829,727.25 0.00 0.00 7,829,727.25 0.00 0.00 7,829,727.250.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,128,029.90 0.00 0.00 1,701,697.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 6,128,029.90 1,701,697.35 7,829,727.25 7,829,727.25 0.00 0.00 7,829,727.25 0.00 0.00 7,829,727.250.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,931,992.88 0.00 0.00 1,701,697.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 5,931,992.88 1,701,697.35 7,633,690.23 7,633,690.23 0.00 0.00 7,633,690.23 0.00 0.00 7,633,690.230.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 196,037.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 196,037.02 0.00 196,037.02 196,037.02 0.00 0.00 196,037.02 0.00 0.00 196,037.020.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,128,029.90 0.00 0.00 6,128,029.90 0.00 1,701,697.35 0.00 0.00 1,701,697.35 7,829,727.25 7,829,727.25 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,829,727.25 0.00 0.00 7,829,727.25

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government
property

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar
claims

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,128,029.90 0.00 6,128,029.900.00 0.00 1,701,697.35 0.00 0.00 1,701,697.35 7,829,727.25 7,829,727.25 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.007,829,727.25 0.00 7,829,727.25

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 26,236,902.62 35,419,893.00 61,656,795.62

  NCA 26,236,902.62 35,419,893.00 61,656,795.62

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 26,236,902.62 35,419,893.00 61,656,795.62

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 4,499,163.16 7,829,727.25 12,328,890.41

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 3,619.00 30,771.56 34,390.56

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 3,619.00 30,771.56 34,390.56

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 3,619.00 30,771.56 34,390.56

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 21,741,358.46 27,620,937.31 49,362,295.77

Total Disbursements Program 26,236,902.62 23,125,393.15 49,362,295.77

Less: *Actual Disbursements 4,495,544.16 7,798,955.69 12,294,499.85

(Over)/Under spending 21,741,358.46 15,326,437.46 37,067,795.92

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

EMILY ROSE V. SALANO

Accountant

2023-03-07 09:56:23

Certified Correct:

Chief Accountant

2023-03-07 09:56:47

REUBEN JONATHAN P. MONTENEGRO

Recommending Approval:

2023-03-07 11:47:34

Approved By:

ATTY. JOSEPH MELVIN B. BASAS

Director IV, FPMO

Date: Date: Date:

1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 07/03/2023 11:48  version.FAR4.1.2 ; Status : SUBMITTED


